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Revised Notification for R

The Result of the following
, Mechanical Engineering

Note: SGPA shown means

RL(A) For Result Late (A

Subjects

Business Ma

EPR-ll (Comp sive Viva)

Measurennent and mentation

Advanced Manu ring Technology

Entrepreneurship

Work Study & E

TotalQuality Ma

Measurement and I

of BACIIELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vilt Semester
examinations

MaylJune,2021

, Mechanical Engineering

who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vilt Semester
natirrn of this lnstitute held in MaytJune,2021 is declared as under:-

and "R" means Reappear

Sr. No.

I

2

Sr. No. Rol! No.

1 11710907

2 11730027

3

4

5

6

7

8

SGPA

8 6087

8 6087

Code No.

HSIR14

MEIR42

MEPC-29

MEPE-30

MEPE-31

MEPE-32

MEPE-33

MELR-14

CGPA

7 9239

7 0652

tion (Fractical)

SINGH ITAWAL

TENZIN I.EPCHA

F_Name

SATENDER PAL RAWAL

JOGMA LEPCHA

All efforts have been m to publish this result after checking the
However,the resul can stand revised in case some disc

entraes properly.
y is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACI'lELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vlll Semester ,Mechanical
examinations

MaylJune,2020

Engineering

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy Vilt Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June,2O2O is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and',R,'means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Environmental Studies

2 Entrepreneurship

3 Power Plant Engineering

4 Work Study & Ergonomics

5 Non Con,ventional Manufacturing

6 Total Quality Management

7 Entrepreneurship Dev (practical)

8 Project-il

9 Seminar

10 Comprehensive Viva-Voce

11 General tritness & professionalAptitude (Viva_Voce)

SGPA

8 0'145

8 0580

Code No.

Env

MET-402

MET-404

MET-406

MET-420

MET-432

MET-408

MET-410

MET.411

MEr-412

MEr-414

CGPA

7 2788

6.3827

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11610702

1 1 630033

Name

MOHIT

JIGTHRIL KINLEY YOSSEL

F Name

SH. RAJ KUMAR

SH. YESHEY K TSHERING

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revised

Date: 0 2 SEP 2021

Kurukshetra
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